	Mon 5 Jan
	Tue 6 Jan
	Wed 7 Jan
	Thu 8 Jan
	Fri 9 Jan
	Sat 10 Jan
	Sun 11 Jan

	
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / Location: The Well
WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
	
	WBW ~ 11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service.

	Sewing, 1-3 p.m.
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	
	
	Prayer 4.30 p.m. 
	
	 

	
	Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH; BMVC, 7 p.m. / S

	
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
FiC, 7 p.m. / LH
	
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 12 Jan
	Tue 13 Jan
	Wed 14 Jan
	Thu 15 Jan
	Fri 16 Jan
	Sat 17 Jan
	Sun 18 Jan

	
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / Location TBC
WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
OtB 10-11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	WBW ~ 11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service.

	Sewing, 1-3 p.m.
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	
	
	Prayer 4.30 p.m. 
	
	 

	
	Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH; BMVC, 7 p.m. / S
Deacons 7.30 p.m.
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
FiC, 7 p.m. / LH
	
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 Jan
	Tue 20 Jan
	Wed 21 Jan
	Thu 22 Jan
	Fri 23 Jan
	Sat 24 Jan
	Sun 25 Jan

	
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / Location TBC
WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
OtB 10-11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	WBW ~ 11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	10.30 a.m. service.

	CHURCHES TOGETHER WEEK OF PRAYER FOR CHRISTIAN UNITY
	
	

	Sewing, 1-3 p.m.
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	
	CTIB Week of Prayer for Christian Unity, 12-2 / S, LH
	Prayer 4.30 p.m. 
	
	 

	
	Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH; BMVC, 7 p.m. / S
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
FiC, 7 p.m. / LH
	
	 
	4 p.m. small group

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 26 Jan
	Tue 27 Jan
	Wed 28 Jan
	Thu 29 Jan
	Fri 30 Jan
	Sat 31 Jan
	

	
	Bible study 10.30 a.m. / Location TBC
WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S
OtB 10-11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	WBW ~ 11.30 a.m. / LH
	
	Jo organ practice ~10-11.30 a.m. / S
	

	Sewing, 1-3 p.m.
	Prayer 4 p.m. 
	
	
	Prayer 4.30 p.m. 
	
	

	
	Ch club 5 p.m.  UH, LH; BMVC, 7 p.m. / S
	RBGR, 4-9 pm / LH; 4.30-9 pm / UH; 5-7.20 pm / S
	Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH
FiC, 7 p.m. / LH
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


‘The Blue Sheets’
January 2026
Key: Black = at the church, mauve = not at the church, S = Sanctuary, LH = Lower Hall, UH = Upper Hall, V = Vestry, OtB = Open the Book, BMVC = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir, RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers, FiC = Freedom in Christ, V-N = Vita Nova.

= Special event
= Simon, ‘Continuing Ministerial Development’
= Simon, holiday



Key: Black = at the church, mauve = not at the church, S = Sanctuary, LH = Lower Hall, UH = Upper Hall, V = Vestry, OTB = Open the Book, BMVC = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir, RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers, FiC = Freedom in Christ, V-N = Vita Nova.

= Special event
= Simon, ‘Continuing Ministerial Development’
= Simon, holiday
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Mon  5 Jan  Tue  6 Jan  Wed  7 Jan  Thu  8 Jan  Fri  9 Jan  Sat 1 0 Jan  Sun 1 1 Jan  

 Bible study 10.30 a.m. /  Location :   The Well   WBW   ~ 11 a.m. / S   WBW   ~ 11 .30   a.m. /  LH   Jo organ practice ~10 - 11.30  a.m. / S  10.30 a.m. service .  

Sewing, 1 - 3 p.m.  Prayer 4 p.m.      Prayer 4 .30   p.m.        

 Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH ;   BMVC, 7 p.m. / S     Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH   FiC, 7 p.m.  / LH      4 p.m. small group  

       

       

Mon  12 Jan  Tue  13 Jan  Wed 1 4 Jan  Thu 1 5 Jan  Fri 1 6 Jan  Sat 1 7 Jan  Sun 1 8 Jan  

 Bible study 10.30 a.m. /  Location TBC   WBW   ~ 11 a.m. / S   OtB   10 - 11.30 a.m. / LH   WBW   ~ 11 .30   a.m. /  LH   Jo organ practice ~10 - 11.30  a.m. / S  10.30 a.m. service .  

Sewing, 1 - 3 p.m.  Prayer 4 p.m.      Prayer 4 .30   p.m.        

 Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH ;  BMVC, 7 p.m. / S   Deacons 7. 30 p.m.  RBGR, 4 - 9 pm / LH; 4.30 - 9  pm / UH; 5 - 7.20 pm / S  Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH   FiC, 7 p.m.  / LH      4 p.m. small group  

       

       

Mon  19 Jan  Tue  20 Jan  Wed  21 Jan  Thu  22 Jan  Fri  23 Jan  Sat  24 Jan  Sun  25 Jan  

 Bible study 10.30 a.m. /  Location TBC   WBW   ~ 11 a.m. / S   OtB   10 - 11.30 a.m. / LH   WBW   ~ 11 .30   a.m. /  LH   Jo organ practice ~10 - 11.30  a.m. / S  10.30 a.m. service .  

CHURCHES TOGETHER WEEK OF PRAYER FOR CHRISTIAN UNITY    

Sewing, 1 - 3 p.m.  Prayer 4 p.m.     CTIB Week of Prayer for  Christian Unity , 12 - 2 / S, LH  Prayer 4 .30   p.m.        

 Ch club 5 p.m. UH, LH ;   BMVC, 7 p.m. / S  RBGR, 4 - 9 pm / LH; 4.30 - 9  pm / UH; 5 - 7.20 pm / S  Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH   FiC, 7 p.m.  / LH      4 p.m. small group  

       

       

Mon  26 Jan  Tue  27 Jan  Wed  28 Jan  Thu  29 Jan  Fri  30 Jan  Sat  3 1   Jan   

 Bible study 10.30 a.m. /  Location TBC   WBW   ~ 11 a.m. / S   OtB   10 - 11.30 a.m. / LH   WBW   ~ 11 .30   a.m. /  LH   Jo organ practice ~10 - 11.30  a.m. / S   

Sewing, 1 - 3 p.m.  Prayer 4 p.m.      Prayer 4 .30   p.m.      

 Ch club 5 p.m.  UH, LH ;  BMVC, 7 p.m. / S  RBGR, 4 - 9 pm / LH; 4.30 - 9  pm / UH; 5 - 7.20 pm / S  Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH   FiC, 7 p.m.  / LH     

       

       

       

Key: Black = at the church, mauve = not at the church, S = Sanctuary, LH = 

Lower Hall, UH = Upper Hall, V = Vestry, OtB = Open the Book, BMVC = 

Bournemouth Male Voice Choir, RBGR = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and 

Rangers, FiC = Freedom in Christ, V-N = Vita Nova. 

 

= Special event 

= Simon, ‘Continuing Ministerial Development’ 

= Simon, holiday 
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